Ulster County Food Waste Prevention & Recovery Act:

LIST of Regulated Large Food Scraps Generators: January 1 - December 31, 2023

Company Name
Adams Fairacre Farms, Inc.
Asian Fusion New Paltz Incorporated
Bennett Lk Enterprises LLC (McDonald's)
Blue Mountain Bistro, Inc. (Duplicate "Bistro to go"
Bowery Dug Out Inc
Brooklyn Bottling of Milton, New York, Inc.
Caraway Tea Company, LLC
Coppola La Fantasia Inc
Courtyard by Marriott Kingston
Davenport, Robert O & Sons LLC (R.0.Davenport and Sons Farm)
Deising's Bakery & Pastry Shop, Inc
Dietz Stadium Diner Inc
Duso Food Distributors, Inc.
Ellenville Elementary School
Everest Hospitality, LLC (Rodeway Inn Skytop)
Frank Guidos Little Italy
Freskeeto Frozen Foods, Inc.
Frito-Lay North America, Inc.
Gadaleto's Seafood Market Inc
Global Natural Foods, Inc.
Golden Hill Nursing and Rehabilitation Center
Halfsies Cookie Company LLC
Hudson River Fruit Distributors
Hudson Valley Mall
Hunter Mountain Resort
Lizam Restaurant Corp
Nancy's of Woodstock, Artisanal Creamery, Inc.
Nevele Hotel, LLC (Honor's Haven Retreat & Conference)
Northeast Center for Rehabilitation and Brain Injury
Phyljohn Distributors, Inc. (Gillette Creamery)
Red Lobster Hospitality LLC
Saugerties NY Hospitality LLC (Holiday Inn Express & Suites Saugerties - Hudson Valley, an IHG Hotel’
Spotted Dog Ventures LLC (Emerson Resort & Spa)
Stellas Station
Ten Broeck Center for Rehabilitation & Nursing
Texas Roadhouse Holdings, LLC
The Paper Mill Restaurant Inc
The Wood Company
Thomas O. Miller & Co., Inc.
Wdkbb Enterprises (McDonalnds)
Wingate of Ulster
99 Boston, Inc.
Apple-Metro, Inc.
B LM N Enterprises Inc
Bimbo Bakeries Usa, Inc
Bread Alone, Inc.
Eastern New York Correctional Facility
Ebb Corp.
Emmanuels Market Place Inc
Gardener Cheese Co Inc
Gilded Otter Brewing Co.
Hannaford Bros. Co., LLC
Hannaford Bros. Co., LLC
Hannaford Bros. Co., LLC
Hannaford Bros. Co., LLC
Hannaford Bros. Co., LLC
HealthAlliance Hospital Broadway Campus
HealthAlliance Hospital Mary's Avenue Campus
Kingston Motel Corp
Kingston Resaturant Corp
M.C. & E.D. Beck Inc. (P&G's)
Napanoch Food Co Inc
Plaza Diner
Price Chopper Operating Co., Inc
Royal Wine Corporation
Shawangunk Correctional Facility
ShopRite
ShopRite
Shoprite
Smiley Brothers, Inc.
Sodexo, Inc.
Sodexo, Inc.
State University Of New York College At New Paltz
Target Stores, Inc.
Tee Bar Corp. (ROCKING HORSE RANCH RESORT)
Tops Markets, LLC
Ulster Correctional Facility
Ulster County Community College
Wallkill Correctional Facility
Walmart Inc. (Regulated in the past but not 2023 - Why;
Yard Owl Craft Brewery

Street Address

1560 Route 9W

215 Main St

5153 N Main St

948 State Route 28
857 Ulster Ave

643 South Rd

271 Upper North Rd
3581 Us Highway 9w
500 Frank Sottile Blvd
2100 Hurley Mountain Rd
109 N Front St Ste 117
127 N Front St

6055 Route 52

28 Maple Ave

239 Forest Hill Dr

14 Thomas St

8019 Route 209

36 S Putt Corners Rd
246 Main St Ste 1
672 Old Route 17 Ofc
99 Golden Hill Drive
71 Hudson Ter

65 Old Indian Rd
1300 Ulster Ave

64 Klein Ave

261 Main St

40 Portal East Ct

1 Nevele Rd

300 Grant Ave

47 Steves Ln

1 Miron Ln

2777 Route 32

5340 Rte 28 Bldg #2
57 Twin Ponds Dr
One Commons Drive
500 Miron Ln

7400 Rte 209

75 S Manheim Blvd
20 Riverview Dr

350 Route 212

One Wingate Way
53 Massa Dr

1171 Ulster Ave

RT 28

27 N Putt Corners Rd
2121 Ulster Ave

30 Institution Road
295 State Route 375
3853 Main St

11 Sterling St

3 Main St

1261 Ulster Ave
2066 State Route 32
100 Plaza Rd

3650 Us Highway 9W
31 Ted Dr

396 Broadway

105 Marys Avenue
503 Washington Ave
555 Albany Ave

91 Main St.Corner OF Main & N Front St

Route 209

271 New Paltz Plz

138 Ulster Ave

1519 Route 9W

200 Quick Road

258 Main St

801 Miron Ln

1 Shoprite Blvd

1000 Mountain Rest Rd
1 Hawk Dr

2 Bel Air Dr

One Hawk Dr

1300 Ulster Ave Ste 227
600 State Route 44 55
271 Main St

750 Berme Road
Cottekill Rd

50 McKendrick Road
601 Frank Sottile Blvd
19 Osprey Ln

City
Lake Katrine
New Paltz
Ellenville
Kingston
Kingston
Milton
Highland
Highland
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Ellenville
Ellenville
Kingston
Kingston
Ellenville
New Paltz
New Paltz
Livingston Manor
Kingston
Marlboro
Milton
Kingston
Hunter
New Paltz
Shandaken
Ellenville
Lake Katrine
Gardiner
Kingston
Saugerties
Mount Tremper
Kingston
Lake Katrine
Kingston
Napanoch
New Paltz
Marlboro
Saugerties
Highland
Kingston
Kingston
Boiceville
New Paltz
Lake Katrine
Napanoch
West Hurley
Stone Ridge
Kingston
New Paltz
Kingston
Modena
Kingston
Highland
Pine Bush
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
New Paltz
Napanoch

Saugerties
Marlboro
Wallkill
New Paltz
Kingston
Ellenville
New Paltz
New Paltz
Wallkill
New Paltz
Kingston
Highland
New Paltz
Napanoch
Stone Ridge
Wallkill
Kingston
Gardiner

State
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Zip
12449-5407
12561-1307
12428
12401-7264
12401-1739
12547-5119
12528-2615
12528-1730
12401
12401-7649
12401-3728
12401-3728
12428-8408
12428
12401-7479
12401-3918
12428-5615
12561-3907
12561-1626
12758-5031
12401
12542-6136
12547-5411
12401
12442
12561-1610
12480
12428-2101
12449
12525-5322
12401-1519
12477-5104
12457
12401-6432
12449
12401-1559
12458
12561-2407
12542-5310
12477-5111
12528
12401-1513
12401-1513
12412
12561-3408
12449-5446
12458
12491-5640
12484-5614
12401-5022
12561-1742
12401-1527
12548-5014
12401-2901
12528-2033
12566-7032
12401
12401
12401-2906
12401-2134
12561
12458
12561
12477-1216
12542-5420
12589
12561
12401
12428
12561-2825
12561-2447
12589-8901
12561
12401-1585
12528-2259
12561-1613
12458
12484
12589
12401-1550
12525




